,:7 NaijaHouses

Behind sunrise estate asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja,

Abuja FCT

g g

Behind sunrise estate asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 40,000,000.00

Mobile: 08189901314

Office:

Fax:
jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com

Jotham Shittu

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com

'7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

101 days

300sgm of an Estate plot with a good road network, behind sunrise Estate with a R of O document, with a
payment plan of 0-6months

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P6940398461
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 40000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqgm
Building Size: Sqm
Lot Size: 300Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom:

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
300 0

This Home : Behind sunrise estate asokoro 40000000

extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro Extension, behind sunrise estate ,

Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 20000000 0Km
Eﬁgﬁ;ugz;eziﬁz a;sglr;oro extension, 40000000 0Km
ﬁ&}gelzjg?es Ogebe street, Asokoro, Abuja, 250000000 0.5Km
ECA"F Valley Estate, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja 75000000 0.9Km
Ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 300000000 1.2Km
ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 300000000 1.2Km
asokoro district, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 190000000 1.4Km
Asokoro Hills , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 185000000 1.6Km
asokoro hills , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 200000000 1.6Km
Egr%lara Micheal, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja 700000000 1.8Km
Zgll)lg)silt:% (T3race court, Asokoro, Abuja, 670000000 2Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 380000000 2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 550000000 2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1900000000 2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1000000000 2.1Km
Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 180000000 2.1Km
asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 750000000 2.1Km
asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1500000000 2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 800000000 2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1000000000 2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1800000000 2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 400000000 2.1Km
asokoro main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1500000000 2.1Km
asokoro district, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4000000000 2.1Km
Asokoro main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2000000000 2.1Km
700000000 2.1Km

This 1eport lies been prepared based on inform

Clara ogunbiyi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




MmilicoD
UuocT

@kl i LiIses

= 1IN a
Mo, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

(¢))

-C

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro Ext, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
ASOKORO EXT, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Villa, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Aso Villa, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Opposite shratton hotel , Asokoro, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Kugbo Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Asokoro Ext, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

ASOKORO EXTENSION, Asokoro, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Asokoro Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Asokoro Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Asokoro Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Asokoro Extension behind NAF valley,
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Behind NAF valley Asokoro extension,
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Aso Drive, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

A Ul R R 9 o o WUl

350000000

10

10

350000000
2000000000
700000000
100000000
75000000
230000000
600000000
170000000
250000000
350000000
800000000
600000000
600000000

8000000000

30000000

650000000

400000000

300000000

350000000

450000000

18000000

28000000

45000000

40000000

950000000

1

700

2200

1000

500

500

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.4Km
2.5Km

3Km

3Km

3.4Km

3.4Km

4.1Km

4.1Km

4.1Km

4.1Km

4.1Km

4.1Km

4.1Km

4.6Km



,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




