

Behind sunrise estate asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Behind sunrise estate asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT NGN 40,000,000.00

Jotham Shittu Mobile: 08189901314

Office:

Nigeria jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com





Property Details













Category For Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com 101 days

Type **Land**

Built

300sqm of an Estate plot with a good road network, behind sunrise Estate with a R of O document, with a payment plan of 0-6months







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID: P6940398461
Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 40000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m Building Size: Sq m Lot Size: 300Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom:

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Behind sunrise estate asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT			40000000	300	0
Asokoro Extension, behind sunrise estate , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT			20000000	400	0Km
Behind sunrise estate asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT			40000000	300	0Km
Justice James Ogebe street, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	250000000		0.5Km
NAF Valley Estate, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	75000000		0.9Km
Ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	300000000		1.2Km
ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	300000000		1.2Km
asokoro district, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		190000000		1.4Km
Asokoro Hills , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	185000000		1.6Km
asokoro hills , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		200000000		1.6Km
Samara Micheal, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	700000000		1.8Km
opposite Grace court, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	5	670000000		2Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		380000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		550000000	1800	2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	10	11	1900000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	1000000000		2.1Km
Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000	350	2.1Km
asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8	8	750000000		2.1Km
asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1500000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		800000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		1000000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	9		1800000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000	1620	2.1Km
asokoro main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1500000000		2.1Km
asokoro district, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000000		2.1Km
Asokoro main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2000000000		2.1Km
Clara ogunbiyi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		700000000		2.1Km

A This repose has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable? However no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Nalja Houses o, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	350000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	2000000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	700000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		100000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		2.1Km
Asokoro Ext, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		230000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	600000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		170000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	250000000		2.1Km
ASOKORO EXT, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	350000000	5	350000000		2.1Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	800000000		2.1Km
Villa, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		600000000		2.4Km
Aso Villa, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	7	600000000		2.5Km
Opposite shratton hotel , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	8000000000	1	3Km
Kugbo Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		30000000		3Km
Asokoro Ext, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		650000000	700	3.4Km
Asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	400000000	2200	3.4Km
ASOKORO EXTENSION, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8	9	300000000		4.1Km
Asokoro Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	350000000		4.1Km
Asokoro Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		450000000		4.1Km
Asokoro Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT			18000000	1000	4.1Km
Asokoro Extension behind NAF valley, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT			28000000		4.1Km
Behind NAF valley Asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT			45000000	500	4.1Km
Asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT			40000000	500	4.1Km
Aso Drive, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	10	10	950000000		4.6Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
				Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



